
PET&PA单丝编织护套-EX300 
PET&PA Monofilament Braided Sleeving  
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www.512mx.com
Chinese Website

www.sleeving-product.com
English Website

EX300 采用PET与PA单丝混合编织，能扩展至
其直径的数倍，易于安装，具有优异的耐磨性，耐
化学腐蚀性。

EX300  is braided with a blend of PET and 
PA monofilaments that can expand to several 
times its diameter, is easy to install, and has 
excellent abrasion and chemical resistance.

产品应用/Applications产品应用/Applications
EX300 适用于汽车的软管管道和其他关键部件。

EX300 is suitable for hose ducts and other 
critical parts of automobiles.

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-50℃~150℃ 
Working Temperature

可扩展性
Expandability

易于安装
Easy Installation

卓越阻燃性卓越阻燃性
Excellent Flame 
Retardancy

耐酸碱性
Acid and Alkali 
Resistance

出色的耐磨性
Excellent Abrasion Excellent Abrasion 
Resistance

轻便透气的织物设计
Lightweight and 
Breathable Textile Design 

  

  

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   EX300100601

EX300100801

EX300101201

EX300101401

EX300101601

EX300101901

EX300102501

EX300103201

50±5

EX300103801

EX300105001

EX300101001

6±2

8±2

10±2

12±2

14±2

16±3

19±3

25±3

32±4

38±4

3~9

5~12

7~15

200

200

100

100

8~18

10~20

12~22

30~45

14~25

18~30

25~40

40~60

300

300

300

200

200

150

200

型号
Part No.

参考折径
Reference Width

(mm)

适用范围
Applicable Range

(mm)

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications

符合
Pass

6级
Grade 6

燃烧性能测试
Flammability Test

FMVSS 302

耐磨测试
Abrasion Resistance Test

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

ISO 6722-1:2006

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。
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