



产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-50℃~150℃
Working Temperature
- 可扩展性
Expandability
- 易于安装
Easy Installation
- 卓越阻燃性
Excellent Flame Retardancy
- 耐酸碱碱性
Acid and Alkali Resistance
- 出色的耐磨性
Excellent Abrasion Resistance
- 轻便透气的织物设计
Lightweight and Breathable Textile Design

EX300 采用 PET 与 PA 单丝混合编织，能扩展至其直径的数倍，易于安装，具有优异的耐磨性，耐化学腐蚀性。

EX300 is braided with a blend of PET and PA monofilaments that can expand to several times its diameter, is easy to install, and has excellent abrasion and chemical resistance.

产品应用/Applications

EX300 适用于汽车的软管管道和其他关键部件。

EX300 is suitable for hose ducts and other critical parts of automobiles.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
燃烧性能测试 Flammability Test	FMVSS 302	符合 Pass
耐磨测试 Abrasion Resistance Test	ISO 6722-1:2006	6级 Grade 6

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	参考折径 Reference Width (mm)	适用范围 Applicable Range (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)
EX300100601	6 ± 2	3~9	300
EX300100801	8 ± 2	5~12	300
EX300101001	10 ± 2	7~15	300
EX300101201	12 ± 2	8~18	200
EX300101401	14 ± 2	10~20	200
EX300101601	16 ± 3	12~22	200
EX300101901	19 ± 3	14~25	200
EX300102501	25 ± 3	18~30	200
EX300103201	32 ± 4	25~40	150
EX300103801	38 ± 4	30~45	100
EX300105001	50 ± 5	40~60	100

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

